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QUESTION 1

(single) Regarding the OLT+MDU networking and OLT+ONT networking, what are the correct statements about
multicast configuration? 

A. The configuration of both on the OLT is the same. 

B. When the unicast VLAN and the multicast VLAN are different, the configurations on the OLT are the same. 

C. When the unicast VLAN and the multicast VLAN are different, in the OLT+MDU network, a gemportmaping and
Service-port for the multicast VLAN on the MDU should be added to the OLT. 

D. None of the above 

Correct Answer: C 

 

QUESTION 2

(single) Regarding the difference between GPON and EPON, which of the following statements is correct? 

A. Both GPON and EPON adopt single-fiber bidirectional data transmission mode, in which EPON uses 1490nm
downlink wavelength to transmit data, and GPON uses 1550nm downlink wavelength to transmit data. 

B. GPON protocol standard proposed by IEEE, EPON protocol standard proposed by ITU-T 

C. GPON manages ONUs using the extended OAM protocol 

D. GPON provides higher downstream bandwidth 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 3

(single) In the EMU command line mode, different environment monitoring units are configured with different command
keywords. Which keyword is used by the 4845/4875? 

A. POWER 

B. FAN 

C. ESC 

D. DIS 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 4

(single) Is the following description correct? When the ONT is offline, the MA5600T/MA5680T can perform ONT PPPoE
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sim-ulation test operations. 

A. True 

B. False 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 5

(multiple) What types of main control boards are supported by the MA5600T? 

A. SCUB 

B. SCUF 

C. SCUL 

D. SCUN 

Correct Answer: ABCD 
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